
12  PUCE Ernests 18.01.2009 LAT A 78.37 100 103 106 106

11  CONDE VIGIL Marcos 29.03.2008 ESP A 77.71 105 110 115 110

10  ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE A 72.05 112 118 118 112

9  WALKER Lukas Markus 25.04.2008 GER A 78.45 105 110 115 115

8  BIADALSKI Tymoteusz 26.08.2008 POL A 78.89 116 116 119 116

7  EMILOV Aleksandar 02.04.2008 BUL A 78.79 110 115 117 117

6  HERRERA LAPI Gonzalo 23.11.2008 ESP A 78.33 109 114 117 117

5  KARAPETYAN Karapet 26.10.2008 ARM A 78.79 125 131 132 125

4  BAKUN Andrii 22.02.2008 UKR A 78.29 127 131 134 131

3  DI MARZIO Samuele 19.02.2008 ITA A 77.49 132 136 140 136

2  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT A 78.61 130 135 138 138

1  KLYMKOVYCH Yurii 28.05.2008 UKR A 77.19 131 136 139 139

14  MADUNIC Luka 05.11.2008 BIH A 73.76 85 90 90 85

13  KOVALCIK Miroslav 29.04.2008 SVK A 77.07 90 95 95 95

RESULTS MEN 79 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 138  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT   X      

SNATCH 139  KLYMKOVYCH Yurii 28.05.2008 UKR   X      
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  PUCE Ernests 18.01.2009 LAT A 78.37 124 128 131 128

11  ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE A 72.05 130 135 138 135

10  CONDE VIGIL Marcos 29.03.2008 ESP A 77.71 138 143 143 143

9  WALKER Lukas Markus 25.04.2008 GER A 78.45 133 139 143 143

8  EMILOV Aleksandar 02.04.2008 BUL A 78.79 138 144 144 144

7  BIADALSKI Tymoteusz 26.08.2008 POL A 78.89 145 150 151 145

6  BAKUN Andrii 22.02.2008 UKR A 78.29 143 147 151 151

5  HERRERA LAPI Gonzalo 23.11.2008 ESP A 78.33 148 153 156 153

4  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT A 78.61 157 163 163 157

3  KLYMKOVYCH Yurii 28.05.2008 UKR A 77.19 155 158 162 158

2  DI MARZIO Samuele 19.02.2008 ITA A 77.49 160 163 163 160

1  KARAPETYAN Karapet 26.10.2008 ARM A 78.79 155 161 171 161

14  MADUNIC Luka 05.11.2008 BIH A 73.76 95 95 101 101

13  KOVALCIK Miroslav 29.04.2008 SVK A 77.07 110 115 115 110

RESULTS MEN 79 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DI MARZIO Samuele 19.02.2008 ITA A 77.49 136 160 296
3  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT A 78.61 138 157 295
4  KARAPETYAN Karapet 26.10.2008 ARM A 78.79 125 161 286
5  BAKUN Andrii 22.02.2008 UKR A 78.29 131 151 282
6  HERRERA LAPI Gonzalo 23.11.2008 ESP A 78.33 117 153 270
7  EMILOV Aleksandar 02.04.2008 BUL A 78.79 117 144 261
8  BIADALSKI Tymoteusz 26.08.2008 POL A 78.89 116 145 261
9  WALKER Lukas Markus 25.04.2008 GER A 78.45 115 143 258
10  CONDE VIGIL Marcos 29.03.2008 ESP A 77.71 110 143 253
11  ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE A 72.05 112 135 247
12  PUCE Ernests 18.01.2009 LAT A 78.37 106 128 234
13  KOVALCIK Miroslav 29.04.2008 SVK A 77.07 95 110 205
14  MADUNIC Luka 05.11.2008 BIH A 73.76 85 101 186

RESULTS MEN 79 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  KLYMKOVYCH Yurii 28.05.2008 UKR A 77.19 139 158 297


